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
room, Full basement. 2 car attached garage in 2017. Complete
new septic in 2008. 94x180 free stall barn built in 2008 for 80 cow
herd and 60 replacement heifers. 68x76 milk house, holding area
and double 8 paralell milking parlor new in 2010. 2000 gallon
Mueller bulk tank. 2 -20x75 stave silos with unloaders. Patz V200
vertical mixer new in 2014. 3 ton & 8 ton poly feed bins. 18x18
grain bin with drying floor. 80x12 concrete manure pit new in
2010. 36x60 building with 36 feet of it is insulated and heated.
30x60 3 bay block building. Currently an operating dairy farm,
would also make a good beef farm. Be considerate of all the
infrastructure that is on this farm, they usually do not become
available like this. Feed in the silos at the time of closing convey.
Crops in the fields will be available to buyer. Sells with a clean
and marketable title. A $30,000. deposit required on auction day
by cash or certified funds payable to Horning Auction Company.
Closing on or before November 1, 2018. Shown by appointment
Owners; Leroy and Glenda Newswanger

Jere Horning N.Y.S. Lic. R.E. Salesperson 315-729-5854
Ivan Horning Jr. N.Y.S. Lic. R.E. Salesperson 585-526-6100

Horning Auction Company LLC

N.Y.S. Licensed Real Estate Brokers
874 Rt. 14A, Penn Yan, NY 14527 ¢ 315-729-5854

oward
annan

Lake Group

OPEN HOUSE * SUN., SEPT. 9  2-4 PM
NEW LISTING

3201 Yoder Hill Rd.
KEUKA LAKE e $239,000
Picturesque Keuka Lake View
3 BDRM * 1.5 BA * 6 Acre Lot

NEW PRICE

PRATTSBURGH $74,500
2 BDRM * 2 FBA Home on

M. ‘ Most Fur-
nishings Remain * Barn Incl
TEXT: H330660 to: 843367 (VIDEOS)
Mark Moon** 315-694-1
Jim Moon** 315-694-1

Keuka Park Cape Cod with hard to find 4 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths and so
much more! First floor offers a living room, spacious kitchen and formal din- ==
inlg room.gwohbelgré)onhqs on rtlhe‘ﬁrstlﬂggr one wit(? f\lts ov{]n privatedful\ b‘atg 2 B i i

plus another half bath on this level. The second floor has grand vaulte .

ceilings in the master bedroom, master bath with jetted tub, 4th bedroom 2404 CQUNTRY ESTATES_ ROAD: 3 BD, 2 BA
and an office/den space. Not to mention tons of storage in the whole home. ranch with Keuka Lake view, 2 car attached
The basement has a great hangout space equipt. with a bar, fireplace and
even a shop for the hobbiest. Detached 2 car, heated garage and front and

hack decks make this house a home! Sue Polizzi* 585-794-2895

www.KeukaRE.com
Broker/Owners:

Dale Lane 315-374-0017 » Dan Morse 315-719-7372

315-536-7446

garage, full basement, all public utilities.
Bucky Lane** 315-374-2382

Call Us About Vacation Rentals

A4/ 43

Associate Broke R alesperso

229 Lake St., Penn Yan, NY 14527

(315)

52 Pulteney St., Hammondsport, NY 14840
(607) 569-2020
HowardHanna.com

536-2700

uded
229

* Lic. RE Salesperson ** Lic. RE Broker *** Lic. RE Assoc. Broker

PENN YAN $129,000
Lovely 3 Bdrm Village Home
Gorgeous Extra Deep Lot
TEXT: H321800 to: 843367 (VIDEOS)
Mary Worth* 585-704-4872

DUNDEE $115,000
3 BDRM * 1.5 BA * Radiant Heat
2-Car Garage
TEXT: H301250 to: 843367 (VIDEOS)

10+ Acres
TEXT: H143550 to: 843367 (VIDEOS)
Dennis Carlson* 508-935-7619
Sarah Welch* 315-415-5458

235

KEUKA LAKE - Jer

usalem $259,000
102" LAKEFRONT * Serene Private Setting
2.7 Acres * Includes 2 BR Mobile Home
TEXT: H244990 to: 843367 (VIDEOS)
Michael Hanna*** 607-684-0014
843367 and enter H + 6 digits as the MESSAGE & watch a video.

Phil Warren* 315-521-1815

7P\

S )

A

—

E

BLUFF POINT $339,900
Keuka Park Contemporary Ranch
3 BDRM * 2 FBA * 5 Parklike Acres w/Pond
TEXT: H313886 to: 843367 (VIDEOS)
Dick Murphy** 315-270-2002



http://www.palmerhomes.net/
http://www.fingerlakesproperty.com/
http://www.winetrailproperties.com/
http://www.curbeaurealty.com/
http://www.amandagroverrealestate.com/
http://www.keukare.com/
http://www.howardhanna.com/

